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Nom

GINFRAY Carl
GONCALVES P&F
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
FOLLIER Alain
GONCALVES P&F
GINFRAY Carl
LETESSE Pascal
GINFRAY Carl
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
GONCALVES P&F
GONCALVES P&F
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
SIMON Franck
DULONG Bertrand
GONCALVES P&F
PAPIN &
LETESSE Pascal
FOLLIER Alain
DULONG Bertrand
GINFRAY Carl
FOLLIER Alain
DULONG Bertrand
VILLAIN Maurice
DULONG Bertrand
GINFRAY Carl
DULONG Bertrand
FOLLIER Alain
PAPIN &
DULONG Bertrand
GINFRAY Carl
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
GONCALVES P&F
GINFRAY Carl
LETESSE Pascal
LETESSE Pascal
DULONG Bertrand
GONCALVES P&F
ROCHE

LETESSE Pascal
LETESSE Pascal
SIMON Franck
GINFRAY Carl
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
VERGER Gilles
DULONG Bertrand
HUE Pierre
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
VILLAIN Maurice
DULONG Bertrand
MESPLIER
SIMON Franck
LETESSE Pascal
VERGER Gilles

RO3 - ACPA 10 FD

Pigeon

0171273-14
0240101-15
0057125-13
0169840-14
0171763-14
0147640-15
0238479-15
0062814-13
0033058-12
0269832-15
0169831-14
0147639-15
0240075-15
0239875-15
0102701-12
0102770-12
0057105-13
0240098-15
0239568-15
0047687-14
0102008-12
0240063-15
0004246-10
0056524-13
0271759-11
0056814-13
0057122-13
0042061-13
0239851-15
0000025-15
0000850-09
0239888-15
0013593-11
0239869-15
0057138-13
0239852-15
0240113-15
0028509-14
0170030-14
0117138-12
0239861-15
0147637-15
4420820-15
0062522-13
0170045-14
0240133-15
0238477-15
0028120-14
0239883-15
0056706-13
0028115-14
0028353-14
0239910-15
0239840-15
0171100-14
0102702-12
0240416-15
0240135-15
0000393-15
0271064-11
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Enlogement

HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

FOLLIER Alain
VILLAIN Maurice
VILLAIN Maurice
DULONG Bertrand
SIMON Franck
GONCALVES P&F
GINFRAY Carl
SIMON Franck
PAPIN &

VILLAIN Maurice
LETESSE Pascal
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
SIMON Franck
GONCALVES P&F
DULONG Bertrand
VERGER Gilles
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
FOLLIER Alain
GONCALVES P&F
DULONG Bertrand
VERGER Gilles
PITCHOUT Agnés
HUE Pierre
LETESSE Pascal
LETESSE Pascal
BOISNARD
DULONG Bertrand
GINFRAY Carl
GONCALVES P&F
GINFRAY Carl
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
FOLLIER Alain
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
VILLAIN Maurice
GINFRAY Carl

RO3 - ACPA 10 FD

Pigeon

0102034-12
0171573-14
0171580-14
0028105-14
0405680-16
0169959-14
0238468-15
0405661-16
0028225-14
0171597-14
0000397-15
0239878-15
0169819-14
0033946-12
0147633-15
0028114-14
0102149-12
0027037-16
0239899-15
0056544-13
0057302-13
0013752-11
0056725-13
0250407-15
0239502-15
0170096-14
0239438-15
0248274-14
0169804-14
0042066-13
0240099-15
0171172-14
0239896-15
0239907-15
0171762-14
0239909-15
0239862-15
0169812-14
0171599-14
0171274-14
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17
17
18
18
18
19
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
24
25
25
25
26
26
26
27
27
28
28
28
29
30
31
31
34
35
38
39
41

Enlogement

HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS



